Product Specifications
1C484967-63
CYCLONE SEPARATOR, DF-C1100-NOT,
2 INCH, STANDARD
Attributes
Model DF-C
Maximum Operating Pressure 0 psi (0 bar)
Maximum Operating Temperature 149 °F (65 °C)
Minimum Operating Temperature 34 °F (1 °C)
Flow Rate Nominal (Air) 1100 m³/h
Efficiency 99% 5 micron
Depth 6.30 inch (160 mm)
Width 7.48 inch (190 mm)
Height 22.66 inch (575.5 mm)
Weight 11.73 lb (5.32 kg)
Connection Type 2 FNPT
Drain Type UF-Z
Filter Housing Material Aluminum
Housing Gasket Material Perbunan
Packaged Dimensions
Packaged Length 31.50 inch (80.010 cm)
Packaged Width 14.00 inch (35.560 cm)
Packaged Height 10.00 inch (25.400 cm)
Packaged Weight 16.30 lb (7.394 kg)
Packaged Volume 2.55 ft3 (0.071 m3)
Other Information
NMFC Code 069100-01
The information contained herein is general in nature and may not reflect actual information
regarding the part at time of shipment. Parts may originate in more than one country – the
actual country of origin and HS Code will be reflected on the Commercial Invoice(s) that
accompanies the goods.